AIM LED
Philips Burton combined the smart and versatile
design of its existing AIM lights with the efficiency
and longevity of an LED light source.
Examination Light
Burton’s AIM LED – the most exciting revolution in examination lighting.
The AIM LED uses the latest advances in state-of-the-art lighting
technology to achieve incredible performance and unsurpassed value

A Depth of Field 137 54
B Beam Diameter      D10 33 13
Ordering Information
120V Model 230/240V Model 230/240V SP Model* 100V Model Description
ALEDFL ALEDFL03 ALEDFL25 ALEDFL01 Floorstand
ALEDSC ALEDSC03 ALEDSC25 ALEDSC01 Single Ceiling Mount
ALEDDC ALEDDC03 ALEDDC25 ALEDDC01 Double Ceiling Mount
ALEDW ALEDW03 ALEDW25 ALEDW01 Wall Mount
Accessories
1017040 Sterilizable / Autoclavable Handle
0008100PK Disposable Handle Covers, 25/Box
*SP Model refers to Spanish Language Manuals.